DADS1220/DADS1120, 4-Channel, 2-kSPS, Low-Power, 24-/16-Bit ADC with Integrated PGA and Reference
1
1
DSown Technology     Rev. v0.1 2023/11
Features                                                                            Applications
 Low current consumption: as low as 120μA (typical) in duty

DSown Technology     Rev. v0.1 2023/11
Device Ordering Information List
Product Model Temperature Range Packaging Type Package Quantity RoHS
DADS1220QF - 40°C to +125°C QFN-16L 1,000/reel Y
DADS1220TSP - 40°C to +125°C TSSOP-16 1,000/reel Y
DADS1120QF - 40°C to +125°C VQF-16L 1,000/reel Y
DADS1120TSP - 40°C to +125°C TSSOP-16 1,000/reel Y